
Pos 

Nasjonal 600 

1 

2 

3 

Rookie 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

334 

26 

24 

31 

146 

105 

241 

168 

27 

2 

72 

45 

13 

Name 

Ørjan Leikvold 

Andrè Jørgensen 

Kjell Reinertsen 

Marius Wold Albert 

Kenneth Friberg 

Marius Notøy 

Per Helge Sæter 

Bendik Fjerdingstad 

Lars Henrik Skoglund 

Benjamin Kildal Eide 

Øyvind Osa 

Andreas Wessel Kokkim 

Tommy Torgunrud 

Best Tm 

1:48.473 

1:50.554 

1:55.091 

1:43.343 

1:43.450 

1:45.221 

1:46.608 

1:47.254 

1:47.783 

1:49.194 

1:50.413 

1:53.635 

1:55.068 

Laps 

5 

8 

6 

8 

6 

7 

10 

11 

7 

7 

8 

10 

8 

Diff 

2.081 

6.618 

0.107 

1.878 

3.265 

3.911 

4.440 

5.851 

7.070 

10.292 

11.725 

Best Speed 

124,554 

122,210 

117,392 

130,737 

130,602 

128,404 

126,733 

125,970 

125,352 

123,732 

122,366 

118,896 

117,416 

In Lap 

4 

7 

5 

6 

5 

6 

7 

10 

5 

4 

5 

9 

7 

Make/Model/Engine 

CBR600RR 

yzf r6 

CBR 

CBR600RR 

R6 

R6 

R6 

Gsx-R 600 

CBR 600 

CBR 600RR 

R6 

Y R6 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy, 12 degrees, dry off track. 

Printed: 04.07.2015 11:18:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 
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Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying 1 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:54:09 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

04.07.2015 10:50 


